WATER IS OUR WORLD

6th FINA World Junior Championships 2017

Indianapolis (USA)
23 - 28 August 2017
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Event 28 Men's 4x200m Freestyle Heats
26 AUG 2017 - 11:52 4x200m Nage Libre Hommes Séries
Results Summary
EVENT NUMBER 28
Record Splits NAT (Relay) Location Date
WR 6:58.55 1:44.49 3:28.62 5:14.09 USA - United States Rome (ITA) 31 JUL 2009
wJ 7:13.76 1:48.10 3:34.65 5:24.47  USA - United States Singapore (SGP) 28 AUG 2015
CR 7:13.76 1:48.10 3:34.65 5:24.47  USA - United States Singapore (SGP) 28 AUG 2015
Heats
Rank Heat Lane NAT/Name R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m Time Time
Behind
1 1 3 USA - United States 7:14.64 Q
LE VANT Jack 0.65 25.21 52.69 1:20.39 1:48.75 1:48.75
BYBEE Cody 0.35 25.28 53.17 1:21.09 1:49.43 3:38.18
FOSTER Carson 0.22 25.01 52.95 1:20.60 1:48.03 5:26.21
KIBLER Drew 0.25 24.76 52.37 1:20.68 1:48.43 7:14.64
2 1 6 ESP - Spain 7:17.23 259 Q
CASTRO Cesar 0.69 25.72 53.12 1:21.11 1:48.66 1:48.66
RAMOS Alex 0.24 25.01 53.23 1:21.33 1:48.32 3:36.98
VILLANUEVA IGLESIAS Javier 0.31 25.69 53.91 1:22.55 1:50.90 5:27.88
AREVALO RUBIO Francisco Jose 0.35 24.96 52.58 1:20.99 1:49.35 7:17.23
3 1 4 RUS - Russian Federation 7:17.57 293 Q
ZHIKHAREYV Petr 0.64 25.76 53.95 1:22.21 1:50.57 1:50.57
BOCHARNIKOV Mikhail 0.49 25.31 53.78 1:21.98 1:49.86 3:40.43
ALEKSANDROV Maksim 0.34 25.78 53.83 1:22.04 1:49.32 5:29.75
MALYUTIN Martin 0.17 23.91 51.39 1:19.89 1:47.82 7:17.57
4 2 5 AUS - Australia 7:20.60 596 Q
ATTARD Zachary 0.73 25.58 53.68 1:22.11 1:49.83 1:49.83
WENDT Samuel 0.33 25.33 53.37 1:22.24 1:50.97 3:40.80
ROBINSON Nathan 0.37 25.97 53.68 1:21.90 1:50.17 5:30.97
WINNINGTON Elijah 0.38 24.22 51.63 1:20.48 1:49.63 7:20.60
5 2 4 HUN - Hungary 7:22.68 8.04 Q
KALMAR Akos 0.72 26.27 54.50 1:23.32 1:51.93 1:51.93
BARTA Marton 0.35 24.77 53.03 1:21.79 1:50.34 3:42.27
LAKATOS David 0.34 25.66 53.66 1:22.19 1:50.86 5:33.13
HOLLO Balazs 0.18 25.30 53.47 1:21.47 1:49.55 7:22.68
6 1 5 POL - Poland 7:22.97 8.33 Q
KALUZYNSKI Antoni 0.75 25.65 53.39 1:21.78 1:50.73 1:50.73
P1ISZCZOROWICZ Bartosz 0.43 25.26 53.49 1:22.63 1:49.48 3:40.21
BUJAK Dominik 0.44 26.55 55.01 1:23.70 1:562.54 5:32.75
KRASKA Jakub 0.34 24.29 52.70 1:22.14 1:50.22 7:22.97
7 2 3 GER - Germany 7:25.40 10.76 Q
ZOBEL Marius 0.63 26.00 53.85 1:22.87 1:50.43 1:50.43
MIROSLAW Rafael Gentrit 0.30 25.47 54.68 1:23.73 1:51.30 3:41.73
PINNEKER Daniel 0.16 25.11 53.08 1:21.98 1:51.45 5:33.18
SALCHOW Josha 0.39 24.94 53.63 1:23.10 1:562.22 7:25.40
8 2 2 BRA - Brazil 7:25.79 11.15 Q
ANDRADE Joao Paulo 0.67 25.76 53.66 1:22.91 1:562.57 1:562.57
CORREIA Breno 0.18 24.44 52.21 1:21.22 1:49.56 3:42.13
PEIXOTO Lucas 0.25 25.58 53.82 1:23.23 1:52.28 5:34.41
PUMPUTIS Caio 0.18 25.54 53.42 1:22.23 1:51.38 7:25.79
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EVENT NUMBER 28
Heats
Rank Heat Lane NAT/Name R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m Time Time
Behind
9 2 6 JPN - Japan 7:36.39 21.75
ITO Hayata 0.58 25.50 54.12 1:23.42 1:53.15 1:53.15
SAKAMOTO Yuya 0.19 25.73 54.67 1:24.57 1:53.98 3:47.13
SHOIKE Tatsuki 0.17 26.27 54.56 1:23.37 1:52.89 5:40.02
OSAKI Ikuma 0.19 26.18 55.15 1:25.60 1:56.37 7:36.39
10 2 7 RSA - South Africa 7:43.20 28.56
BAXTER Jarryd 0.63 25.91 54.17 1:22.91 1:50.78 1:50.78
ERWEE Luke 0.52 27.05 56.66 1:26.76 1:56.81 3:47.59
GROBBELAAR Luan 0.50 26.29 55.26 1:24.85 1:55.51 5:43.10
VAN RENSBURG Anandt 0.41 25.54 55.59 1:27.18 2:00.10 7:43.20
1 1 2 SGP - Singapore 7:45.59 30.95
TAN Jonathan Eu Jin 0.49 26.89 55.29 1:25.00 1:53.94 1:53.94
LEE Donovan 0.32 27.02 56.60 1:27.14 1:57.08 3:51.02
ANG Maximillian Wei 0.30 26.93 57.56 1:29.32 1:59.82 5:50.84
CHUA Yi Shou Darren 0.47 25.85 53.74 1:23.71 1:54.75 7:45.59
12 1 7 DOM - Dominican Republic 8:13.48 58.84
VIVES Brandon 0.58 26.24 54.78 1:25.66 1:58.20 1:58.20
GONZALEZ RAMIREZ Denzel 0.33 27.02 58.08 1:31.51 2:05.01 4:03.21
FELIPE Ronald 0.63 27.35 58.46 1:31.77 2:05.13 6:08.34
ROSA Alejandro 0.61 27.53 59.43 1:32.04 2:05.14 8:13.48
13 1 1 HON - Honduras 8:28.30 1:13.66
VASQUEZ Carlos 0.62 27.54 57.52 1:29.79 2:02.87 2:02.87
DIAZ Jose Noe 0.41 27.49 59.10 1:31.99 2:04.51 4:07.38
RODRIGUEZ Henry Nam Chang 0.60 30.08 1:03.35 1:38.80 2:13.15 6:20.53
CACERES Ricardo 0.41 28.31 1:00.67 1:34.05 2:07.77 8:28.30
14 2 8 PAR - Paraguay 8:37.15 1:22.51
VILLALBA Alejandro 0.73 28.17 1:00.99 1:34.22 2:07.03 2:07.03
LOPEZ Marcelo 0.60 28.68 1:00.48 1:33.94 2:07.84 4:14.87
CABALLERO Rodrigo 0.11 29.75 1:03.72 1:38.39 2:12.38 6:27.25
HERREROS Jose 0.24 27.65 1:00.11 1:35.34 2:09.90 8:37.15
15 2 1 GUA - Guatemala 8:39.21 1:24.57
ARAGON Pedro 0.63 28.86 1:01.80 1:36.59 2:11.42 2:11.42
PONCE Fernando 0.47 29.36 1:02.28 1:36.18 2:09.01 4:20.43
GALVEZ Sebastian 0.34 30.40 1:04.34 1:39.28 2:13.02 6:33.45
OZAETA Inaki 0.46 28.65 1:00.70 1:33.55 2:05.76 8:39.21
Legend:
CR Championship record Q Qualified for the next phase R.T. Reaction time WJ World Junior record
WR World record
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